
Bezirksranglistenfinale Jugend 2023/24 - BEZIRK ULM
Neu-Ulm/Ludwigsfeld / 17.03.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lukas Ligay TSV Herrlingen

2 Lukas Palmieri SSV Ulm 1846

3 Fynn Tegatz TSF Ludwigsfeld

4 Luca Harder SC Berg

5 Noah Rappold TSV Langenau

6 Peter Fricker TV Merklingen

7 Jannik Acker SC Staig

8 Luka Jezercic SC Berg

9 Johannes Stolz SC Staig

10 Tim Schmidt TSV Langenau

11 Julius Lutz SSV Ulm 1846

Jungen 12 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonathan Kassubek TSF Ludwigsfeld

2 Jonathan Tospann TSV Holzheim

3 Tsvetin Kanev SC Vöhringen

4 Mats Bernroithner TSV Erbach

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Felix Jerg TSV Erbach

2 Jakob Schiller SSV Ulm 1846

3 Lian Matteo Dorn SC Vöhringen

4 Aaron Atilla TSV Herrlingen

5 Silas Martins-Ullmann SSV Ulm 1846

6 Luc Kneer SC Berg

7 Jona Rappold TSV Langenau

8 David Brumann VfB Ulm

9 Joel Ndjongang TSV Erbach

10 Ibrahim Salah TSV Langenau

Jungen 14 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Thomas Eberle TSV Herrlingen

2 Paul Baur SSV Ulm 1846

3 Felix Schreiner TSV Risstissen

4 Laurenz Dieling SSV Ulm 1846

5 Moritz Schuh SSV Ulm 1846

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Radu Crisciu (RO) SSV Ulm 1846

2 Ben Kneer SC Berg

3 Timo Haller SC Staig

4 Emanuel Schänzle SSV Ulm 1846

5 Paul Geywitz SSV Ulm 1846

6 Theo Aschoff SSV Ulm 1846

7 Niklas Seyser TSV Holzheim

8 Franz Perkovac SSV Ulm 1846

9 Lenny Müller SV Lonsee

10 Julius Schuster SSV Ulm 1846

1 / 3MKTT (c)    -    17.03.2024



Bezirksranglistenfinale Jugend 2023/24 - BEZIRK ULM
Neu-Ulm/Ludwigsfeld / 17.03.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 A Leistungsklasse I Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Robin Mahlert SSV Ulm 1846

2 Kiril Tsyhanok (UA) SSV Ulm 1846

3 Florian Lerch SSV Ulm 1846

4 Micha Rueß SC Berg

5 Mike Borst SG Nellingen

6 Andreas Wagner SC Berg

7 Jonas Göbel SSV Ulm 1846

8 Luis Aschoff SSV Ulm 1846

9 Robert Ebner SSV Ulm 1846

10 Leon Hilgarth SC Vöhringen

Jungen 19 B Leistungsklasse II Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Denis Datsenko SSV Ulm 1846

2 Dennis Neuburger TSV Laichingen

3 Robin Güler SSV Ulm 1846

4 Tom Eigenwillig SSV Ulm 1846

5 Ben Heitner SC Vöhringen

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Laurenz Dieling SSV Ulm 1846

2 Lian Matteo Dorn SC Vöhringen

3 Emilia Braungardt TSV Erbach

4 Felix Jerg TSV Erbach

5 Fynn Tegatz TSF Ludwigsfeld

6 Katharina Blumentritt SC Staig

7 Silas Martins-Ullmann SSV Ulm 1846

8 Johannes Stolz SC Staig

Mädchen 12 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Johanna Rehm SC Berg

2 Ailin Krcelic SC Vöhringen

3 Sophia Erhart SC Staig

4 Mila Müller SV Lonsee

5 Alisa Brojaj SC Berg

6 Jule Knaus SC Staig

7 Bao Thy Bui TSV Herrlingen

8 Linn Hablizel SC Staig

9 Marlene Ochs SC Berg

10 Sophia Kröner TSV Erbach

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Klara Dalheimer SC Berg

2 Petra Gegeny SV Lonsee

3 Aaron Atilla TSV Herrlingen

3 Sophia Erhart SC Staig

5 Adrian Hager TSV Weissenhorn

5 Lukas Ligay TSV Herrlingen

7 Peter Fricker TV Merklingen

7 Sina Klein TSV Herrlingen

9 Luca Harder SC Berg
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Bezirksranglistenfinale Jugend 2023/24 - BEZIRK ULM
Neu-Ulm/Ludwigsfeld / 17.03.2024

Platzierungen

Mädchen 14 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julius Lutz SSV Ulm 1846

2 Jakob Schiller SSV Ulm 1846

3 Bao Thy Bui TSV Herrlingen

4 Ibrahim Salah TSV Langenau

5 Sophia Kröner TSV Erbach

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sina Klein TSV Herrlingen

2 Kimberly Mekle TSV Herrlingen

3 Katharina Blumentritt SC Staig

4 Petra Gegeny SV Lonsee

5 Sophie Helmling TSV Herrlingen

6 Emilia Braungardt TSV Erbach

Mädchen 19 A Leistungsklasse I Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Theresa Egle SC Berg

2 Klara Dalheimer SC Berg

3 Alisa Wanner TSV Erbach

4 Antonia Egle SC Berg

5 Sarah Koch SC Berg

6 Viktoria Knelz TTC Ehingen

7 Alena Resonnek TSV Herrlingen

8 Laura Wagner SC Berg

9 Angelina Wilhelm TSF Ludwigsfeld

10 Amelie Krügler SSV Ulm 1846

11 Alisanne Fischer TSF Ludwigsfeld

3 / 3MKTT (c)    -    17.03.2024


